Beverages

Coke

Diet Coke
Coke Zero
Sprite

Dr Pepper
Fruit Punch
Blue Powerade
Sweet Tea
Unsweet Tea
Lemonade
Bottled Water

Sides
Fries

Sweet Potato Waffle Fries

Onion Rings

Coleslaw

Side Salad

4 Mozzarella Sticks
Served w/ marinara

7 Mozzarella Sticks
Served w/ marinara

Kid Roc
Kid Roc 2 Chicken Fingers

Tﬂ - A" Jcom
Lol Wefourori, Loool Ledaary

334-209-2844
http://www.tigertowntogo.com

Rocco's Chicken Joint

$2.52
$2.52
$2.52
$2.52
$2.52
$2.52
$2.52
$2.52
$2.52
$2.52
$2.52

$3.30
$4.40
$4.40
$2.20
$4.40
$7.70

$11.00

$6.60

with choice of fries or applesauce
Kid Roc Plain Cheeseburger $6.60
with choice of fries or applesauce

Kid Roc Grilled Cheese

$6.60

with choice of fries or applesauce

Attention Customers
Dine In Prices May Vary

Meals
Chicken Finger Plate

5 fingers (fried or grilled), fries,
toast, coleslaw, ROC sauce
Chicken Finger Treat $8.24
3 fingers (fried or grilled), fries,
toast, ROC sauce
Chicken & Cheese Combo
3 fingers (fried or grilled), 3 cheese
sticks, fries, toast, ROC Sauce,
marinara
Wing & Finger Combo
4 wings, 3 chicken fingers (fried or
grilled), fries, toast, ranch, ROC
Sauce

$11.54

$13.74

$13.19

Chicken Finger Sandwich $10.99
3 chicken fingers topped with
coleslaw and pickles on toast, side
ROC Sauce and fries
6pc Wing Plate $10.99

6 wings, fries, toast, ranch. Choice
of mild, hot, BBQ, lemon pepper,
teriyaki or mango habanero

10pc Wing Plate

10 wings, fries, toast, ranch.
Choice of mild, hot, BBQ, lemon
pepper, teriyaki or mango habanero

Doghouse Burger $8.79
1/4Ib burger, American cheese,
onion, pickles, side ROC sauce and
fries. Make it a double for $3.29
House Salad

3 fingers (fried or grilled), romaine
mix, tomato, carrots, mixed cheese,
croutons. Choice of ranch, blue
cheese, balsamic vinaigrette, honey
mustard, or blueberry pomegranate
vinaigrette

$15.39

$13.19
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Crates
Feeds 4to 5
20 Chicken Fingers Crate $44.00

4 toast, 4 dipping sauce and choice
of 2 double sides
24 Wings Crate $44.00
Choose 2 flavors and 4 dipping
sauces, 4 toast and choice of 2
double sides
12 Fingers & 12 Wings Crate  $44.00
Choose 1 wing flavor, 4 toast, 4
dipping sauces and choice of 2

double sides
Doggie Bags
10 Fingers $15.40
20 Fingers $29.70
50 Fingers $72.60
12 Wings $17.50
24 Wings $31.90
36 Wings $46.20
48 Wings $59.40

Sandwich Only
Chicken Finger Sandwich Only $6.60

Doghouse Burger Only $6.60

Double Doghouse Burger Only $9.90
Extras

Chicken Finger $1.53

Side Sauce $0.43

Toast $0.87

Cookie $3.07



