

## 334-209-2844 http://www.tigertowntogo.com

## **Rocco's Chicken Joint**

<b>Beverages</b>		<b>Attention Customer</b>	<u>rs</u>	<u>Crates</u>	
Coke	\$2.52	Dine In Prices May Vary		Feeds 4 to 5	
Diet Coke	\$2.52			20 Chicken Fingers Crate	\$44.00
Coke Zero	\$2.52	<u>Meals</u>		4 toast, 4 dipping sauce and choic	e
Sprite	\$2.52	Chicken Finger Plate	\$11.54	of 2 double sides	
Dr Pepper	\$2.52	5 fingers (fried or grilled), fries,		24 Wings Crate	\$44.00
Fruit Punch	\$2.52	toast, coleslaw, ROC sauce		Choose 2 flavors and 4 dipping	
Blue Powerade	\$2.52	Chicken Finger Treat	\$8.24	sauces, 4 toast and choice of 2 double sides	
Sweet Tea	\$2.52	3 fingers (fried or grilled), fries,		12 Fingers & 12 Wings Crate	\$44.00
Unsweet Tea	\$2.52	toast, ROC sauce	¢40.74	Choose 1 wing flavor, 4 toast, 4	ψ++.00
	\$2.52 \$2.52	Chicken & Cheese Combo	\$13.74	dipping sauces and choice of 2	
Lemonade		3 fingers (fried or grilled), 3 chees sticks, fries, toast, ROC Sauce,	se	double sides	
Bottled Water	\$2.52	marinara			
<u>Sides</u>		Wing & Finger Combo	\$13.19	<u>Doggie Bags</u>	
	<b>#</b> 0.00	4 wings, 3 chicken fingers (fried o		10 Fingers	\$15.40
Fries	\$3.30	grilled), fries, toast, ranch, ROC		20 Fingers	\$29.70
Sweet Potato Waffle Fries	\$4.40	Sauce		50 Fingers	\$72.60
Onion Rings	\$4.40	Chicken Finger Sandwich	\$10.99	12 Wings	\$17.50
Coleslaw	\$2.20	3 chicken fingers topped with		24 Wings	\$31.90
Side Salad	\$4.40	coleslaw and pickles on toast, side ROC Sauce and fries		36 Wings	\$46.20
4 Mozzarella Sticks	\$7.70	6pc Wing Plate	\$10.99	48 Wings	\$59.40
Served w/ marinara		6 wings, fries, toast, ranch. Choic	•	40 Willigs	ψυυτυ
7 Mozzarella Sticks \$11.00		of mild, hot, BBQ, lemon pepper,		Sandwich Only	
Served w/ marinara		teriyaki or mango habanero		Chicken Finger Sandwich Only	\$6.60
Kid Boo		10pc Wing Plate	\$15.39	Doghouse Burger Only	\$6.60
Kid Roc		10 wings, fries, toast, ranch.		Double Doghouse Burger Only	\$9.90
Kid Roc 2 Chicken Fingers	\$6.60	Choice of mild, hot, BBQ, lemon		Double Dogriouse Burger Only	φ9.90
with choice of fries or applesau		pepper, teriyaki or mango habanero		<u>Extras</u>	
Kid Roc Plain Cheeseburge		Doghouse Burger  1/4lb burger, American cheese,	\$8.79		Φ4 FΩ
with choice of fries or applesauce Kid Roc Grilled Cheese \$6.60		onion, pickles, side ROC sauce and	ı	Chicken Finger	\$1.53
Kid Roc Grilled Cheese	•	fries. Make it a double for \$3.29	•	Side Sauce	\$0.43
with choice of fries or applesau	uce	House Salad	\$13.19	Toast	\$0.87
		3 fingers (fried or grilled), romaine	•	Cookie	\$3.07
		mix, tomato, carrots, mixed cheese,			
		croutons. Choice of ranch, blue			
		cheese, balsamic vinaigrette, honey mustard, or blueberry pomegranate			

mustard, or blueberry pomegranate

vinaigrette